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Note: Time previously charged to Investigation/CDDA has been reallocated to Director Litigation in the period of this report. 

 

 

  

Partner
Associate 
Partner

Director
Assistant 
Director

Manager Executive Analyst Total hours
Total cost

$
Average rate

$

Accounting and Administration 2.5                    -                    0.4                    10.2                  0.1                    12.4                  1.3                    26.9                  13,159.5            489.2

Bank & Statutory Reporting -                    -                    3.9                    7.0                    -                    12.9                  -                    23.8                  11,439.5            480.7

Creditors  -                    -                    2.6                    1.8                    -                    5.6                    -                    10.0                  4,870.0              487.0

Debtors -                    -                    4.1                    -                    -                    -                    -                    4.1                    2,870.0              700.0

Director Litigation 2.6                    -                    45.4                  26.7                  -                    23.0                  -                    97.7                  77,865.2            797.0

Immediate Tasks -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    1.0                    1.0                    210.0                 210.0

Investigation/CDDA  -                    -                    (2.1)                   (0.1)                   -                    -                    -                    (2.2)                   (1,529.0)             695.0

Job Acceptance & Strategy -                    -                    2.0                    0.1                    -                    -                    -                    2.1                    1,459.0              694.8

Statutory Duties -                    -                    -                    9.3                    -                    3.5                    0.1                    12.9                  6,750.5              523.3

Stock and Fixed Assets -                    -                    0.4                    -                    -                    -                    -                    0.4                    280.0                 700.0

VAT & Taxation -                    -                    -                    2.3                    -                    12.1                  -                    14.4                  5,652.5              392.5

Total hours 5.1                    -                    56.7                  57.3                  0.1                    69.5                  2.4                    191.1                 

Time costs ($) 4,900.65            -                    51,975.00          38,600.75          49.00                 26,997.75          504.00               123,027.15         

Average hourly rate ($) 960.9                 -                    916.7                 673.7                 490.0                 388.5                 210.0                 643.8                 

Staff Grade
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Partner
Associate 
Partner

Director
Assistant 
Director

Manager Executive Analyst Total hours
Total cost

$
Average rate

$

Accounting and Administration 4.5                   0.2                   7.6                   85.2                 0.4                   199.6               110.0               407.5               153,729.50       377.3
Bank & Statutory Reporting 58.4                 -                   40.3                 353.5               -                   17.5                 26.0                 495.7               298,379.50       601.9
Creditors  8.0                   -                   19.1                 18.7                 -                   18.6                 5.7                   70.1                 39,043.00         557.0
Debtors 9.0                   -                   32.5                 111.6               -                   2.5                   1.0                   156.6               97,386.50         621.9
Director Litigation 2.6                   -                   70.2                 32.5                 -                   26.2                 -                   131.5               99,783.15         758.8
Employee Matters -                   -                   3.3                   13.3                 6.5                   14.0                 0.3                   37.4                 18,375.00         491.3
Immediate Tasks 0.5                   -                   9.7                   1.1                   22.5                 -                   1.0                   34.8                 19,101.50         548.9
Investigation/CDDA  20.0                 -                   113.4               42.1                 -                   19.0                 1.1                   195.6               128,295.00       655.9
Job Acceptance & Strategy -                   -                   9.7                   0.1                   -                   -                   -                   9.8                   6,849.00           698.9
Legal Issues 2.5                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   2.5                   2,137.50           855.0
Other Assets  -                   -                   3.9                   24.0                 -                   -                   -                   27.9                 16,890.00         605.4
Other Matters -                   -                   13.0                 15.5                 14.6                 1.5                   -                   44.6                 25,931.50         581.4
Property -                   -                   -                   11.3                 -                   3.0                   0.8                   15.1                 7,900.00           523.2
Statutory Duties 2.0                   -                   4.2                   39.0                 12.9                 48.4                 7.6                   114.1               52,759.00         462.4
Stock and Fixed Assets -                   -                   2.2                   7.9                   29.9                 9.0                   0.9                   49.9                 24,236.00         485.7
Trading  -                   -                   2.7                   57.6                 0.4                   -                   6.4                   67.1                 37,414.00         557.6
VAT & Taxation -                   -                   0.4                   80.0                 2.1                   32.0                 30.9                 145.4               66,358.00         456.4

Total hours 107.5               0.2                   332.2               893.4               89.3                 391.3               191.7               2,005.6            

Time costs ($) 92,452.65         140.00             244,825.00       531,899.75       43,757.00         141,236.75       40,257.00         1,094,568.15    

Average hourly rate ($) 860.0               700.0               737.0               595.4               490.0               360.9               210.0               545.8               

Category 1 disbursements ($) 4,323.83           
Category 2 disbursements ($)

4,323.83           

Note: Time is charged in 6 minute intervals

Staff Grade
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Per fee estimate

Total hours Total cost Average rate Total hours Total cost Average rate Total hours Total cost Average rate
Accounting and Administration 120.0               43,263.00         360.5               26.9                 13,159.5           489.2               407.5               153,729.50       377.3               
Bank & Statutory Reporting 95.0                 51,728.00         544.5               23.8                 11,439.5           480.7               495.7               298,379.50       601.9               
Creditors 50.0                 19,750.00         395.0               10.0                 4,870.0            487.0               70.1                 39,043.00         557.0               
Debtors 90.0                 45,490.00         505.4               4.1                   2,870.0            700.0               156.6               97,386.50         621.9               
Director Litigation -                   -                   -                   97.7                 77,865.2           797.0               131.5               99,783.15         758.8               
Employee Matters 33.0                 16,275.00         493.2               -                   -                   -                   37.4                 18,375.00         491.3               
Immediate Tasks 34.8                 19,247.00         553.1               1.0                   210.0               210.0               34.8                 19,101.50         548.9               
Investigation/CDDA 97.0                 47,740.00         492.2               2.2-                   1,529.0-            695.0               195.6               128,295.00       655.9               
Job Acceptance & Strategy -                   -                   -                   2.1                   1,459.0            694.8               9.8                   6,849.00           698.9               
Legal Issues -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   2.5                   2,137.50           855.0               
Other Assets 25.0                 12,950.00         518.0               -                   -                   -                   27.9                 16,890.00         605.4               
Other Matters 27.0                 15,779.00         584.4               -                   -                   -                   44.6                 25,931.50         581.4               
Property 45.0                 22,400.00         497.8               -                   -                   -                   15.1                 7,900.00           523.2               
Statutory Duties 90.0                 42,675.00         474.2               12.9                 6,750.5            523.3               114.1               52,759.00         462.4               
Stock and Fixed Assets 118.0               60,465.00         512.4               0.4                   280.0               700.0               49.9                 24,236.00         485.7               
Trading 40.0                 20,625.00         515.6               -                   -                   -                   67.1                 37,414.00         557.6               
VAT & Taxation 65.0                 31,200.00         480.0               14.4                 5,652.5            392.5               145.4               66,358.00         456.4               

Total 929.8               449,587.00       483.5               191.1               123,027.15       643.8               2,005.6            1,094,568.15    545.8               
 

Total actuals to dateActuals in this period
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